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Resultat: Oxjakten 23

Pl Nr
Senior
1 1
2 4
3 6
4 5
5 7
6 &
7 9
8 10
2
Junior
1 18
2 12
3 14
4 17
5 23
6 16
7 26
8 15

Forare
Klubb

Niklas Persson
Karlskoga EK

Nisse

Bengtsson
Tidaholms MK

Johan Edlund

Karlskoga EK

Adam Fast

SMK Vingaker

Oliver Nelson
Tibro MK

Anton Nordh

FMCK Skovde
Christoffer

Stromgren
Karlskoga EK

Christian [lidi

NMK Aurskog-Heland
Oskar

Ljungstrom
Falképings MK

William Berg

Solshesters MCK

Isac Friman
Tidaholms MK

Olle Héger

Orebro EK

Marcus Eisner
Alingsas MCK

Mattias Bosell
SMK Hedemora

Dennis
Henberg

Hjo MK
Olle

Gustafsson
Team Viarmland MK

Jesper Storm
Tidaholms MK

Resultat - Uppdateras automatiskt

Mariestads EK

Klassvis

Marke
Team

KTM
KTM Scandinavia

Sherco

Team SHERCO
SWEDEN

Yamaha

KT™M

KTM

Honda

Kawasaki
Micke Marin

KTM

Beta

Husqvarna
Team Bloms MX Racing

Sherco

Team SHERCO
SWEDEN

Husqvarna

Husqvarna
CEC RACING

KT™M

Sherco

Sherco

Team MC-Center
Karlstad

KT™M

Prov SP
12 13:13.72
14:02.43
12 13:42.94
14:32.18
12 14:25.92
14:40.75
12 14:11.13
14:58.89
12 14:47.81
15:35.60
12 14:45.71
15:05.84
12 15:02.14
15:38.84
12 15:29.43
16:18.22
3 13:44.13
12 14:37.09
15:14.47
12 14:58.29
15:29.58
12 15:04.35
15:22.31
12 14:59.66
15:34.73
12 15:53.34
16:00.39
12 15:34.40
16:06.51
12 15:44.47
16:02.53
12 15:06.68
17:25.94

01:45.83
01:43.69

01:47.86
01:44.15

01:47.12
01:45.08

01:52.77
01:46.00

02:00.15
01:44.88

01:52.25
01:49.63

01:55.75
01:50.17

01:56.92
01:53.14

01:49.26

01:48.52
01:45.59

01:53.46
01:50.88

01:53.55
01:49.36

01:55.06
01:57.57

01:57.42
01:56.54

01:57.27
01:50.20

02:05.05
02:00.39

01:58.47
01:56.86

07:52.94
07:54.83

08:02.27
07:59.49

08:18.32
08:07.57

08:18.68
08:12.87

08:21.80
08:22.75

08:26.19
08:26.23

08:49.82
08:43.58

08:51.38
08:50.09

08:06.42

08:27.12
08:22.44

08:23.26
08:24.02

08:24.20
08:21.64

08:39.98
08:27.87

08:44.93
08:43.93

08:52.69
08:38.89

08:48.23
08:44.97

08:40.39
08:37.55
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13:53.51
14:28.57

14:24.73
14:29.94

14:42.07
14:37.40

14:37.01
15:03.02

15:27.72
15:13.48

14:51.31
16:45.36

15:32.22
15:26.49

16:26.80
16:34.03

15:09.60
15:19.82

15:15.84
15:34.79

15:13.64
17:05.52

15:58.62
15:50.95

15:49.22
15:53.49

16:16.91
16:18.53

15:37.70
16:26.00

16:39.50
16:20.04

01:45.94
01:44.09

01:44.97
01:41.30

01:46.88
01:43.99

01:47.19
01:46.13

01:48.24
01:43.24

01:49.23
01:55.59

01:49.70
01:47.90

01:51.86
01:49.56

01:46.93
01:49.79

01:51.72
01:51.13

01:50.30
01:53.22

01:55.46
01:52.14

02:00.86
01:55.38

01:54.70
01:55.28

02:01.73
02:01.53

01:59.82
01:53.82

07:56.02
08:01.73

08:03.49
07:56.20

08:15.58
08:08.56

08:12.13
08:17.93

08:23.53
08:11.50

08:27.80
08:56.41

08:42.91
08:40.82

08:50.96
08:50.64

08:26.46
08:23.05

08:24.62
08:22.13

08:20.47
08:42.46

08:35.26
08:23.86

08:43.21
08:44.57

08:42.03
08:46.37

08:43.96
08:47.27

08:36.94
08:36.07

Prick

Tid: 12:54:06

Totaltid
Gap / Diff

01:34:23.30

/-

01:36:09.52

01:46.22 / 01:46.22

01:38:19.24

02:09.72 / 03:55.94

01:39:03.75

44.51/04:40.45

01:41:40.70

02:36.95/07:17.40

01:43:11.55

01:30.85/08:48.25

01:44:00.34

48.79 /09:37.04

01:47:43.03

03:42.69 / 13:19.73

23:39.81

9 prov / 9 prov

01:41:10.88

/-

01:42:19.72

01:08.84 / 01:08.84

01:44:01.02

01:41.30/02:50.14

01:44:11.16

10.14/03:00.28

01:46:23.28

02:12.12 / 05:12.40

01:46:53.78

30.50 / 05:42.90

01:47:03.83

10.05/05:52.95

01:47:52.08

48.25/06:41.20
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9 20 Alfred KTM 12 16:04.01 02:01.02 08:59.48 17:08.13 01:59.31 09:01.85 01:52:22.96
Sundgren Team A-Moto 17:11.12 01:59.48 09:11.75 17:41.83 02:00.25 09:04.73 04:30.88 / 11:12.08
Gotene MK
10 21 Arvid Beta 12 16:08.87 01:58.36 09:08.85 16:37.43 01:58.99 09:11.30 01:53:35.78
Hellqvist 17:35.57 02:08.07 09:15.56 18:12.22 02:02.21 09:18.35 01:12.82 / 12:24.90
Toreboda MK
11 22 Ludvig Beta 12 16:44.82 02:05.18 09:23.83 17:14.38 01:59.77 09:14.16 01:54:40 .44
Solshesters MCK
12 28 Anton GasGas 12 17:19.81 02:22.23 10:11.71 18:59.48 02:14.85 09:58.74 02:04:55.10
19:54.11 02:12.28 10:00.08 19:25.93 02:12.58 10:03.30
Fellebro 10:14.66 / 23:44.22
Karlskoga EK
13 25 Vincent ™ 12 19:41.03 02:33.01 09:52.25 18:43.62 02:24.22 10:02.83 02:08:53.19
Berglund 19:32.81 02:27.15 10:06.67 20:47.55 02:31.73 10:10.32 03:58.00 / 27-42.31
Frovi MF
14 27 Edwin ™ 12 18:27.44 02:34.39 10:04.96 19:27.64 02:29.62 10:28.69 02:10:53.26
20:56.54 02:31.83 10:33.26 20:22.31 02:29.66 10:26.92 i
Team Perfect 02:00.07 / 29:42.38
Holmberg svi MF Performance/ppstore.se
Trovi
13 Alvin Ceder GasGas 14:33.42 01:52.27 08:22.22 16:35.23 41:23.14
Gétene MK CEC RACING 8 prov / 8 prov
Bredd
1 29 Fredrik KTM 15:10.64 01:57.18 09:00.52 15:47.13 01:56.13 08:53.46 01:35:25.64
Georgsson 15:53.49 01:51.47 08:53.63 16:01.99 o
Tibro MK
2 31 Par Olsson Husqvarna 15:56.00 01:59.69 09:05.56 16:13.85 01:57.05 08:59.86 01:38:16.90
3 58 Mathias KTM 16:14.50 02:06.01 09:01.41 16:24.01 02:10.21 09:03.47 01:39:13.18
16:37.56 02:03.65 08:58.14 16:34.22 i
Sjolander 56.28/03:47.54
Karlskoga EK
4 34 Jonas KTM 15:43.57 02:05.97 09:02.58 16:28.51 02:04.86 09:01.88 01:39:43.62
Johansson 17:08.24 02:05.68 09:01.04 17:01.29 3044 / 04:17.98
FMCK Boras
5 39 Dennis KTM 16:25.21 02:02.70 09:06.75 16:30.42 02:02.16 09:06.96 01:39:53.50
Larsson 16:43.07 01:58.88 08:57.25 17:00.10 09.88 / 04:27.86
Orebro EK
6 45 Tobias Sherco 16:18.78 02:21.34 09:03.55 16:44.67 02:03.11 09:10.41 01:41:00.75
Olofsson Team VIXUS MC 17:24.68 02:01.96 09:06.49 16:45.76 01:07.25 / 05:35.11
Varbergs MK
7 32 Per Wikvist Husaberg 16:23.85 02:03.70 09:05.71 17:01.13 02:04.33 08:58.59 01:41:33.68
8 55 Henrik KTM 17:12.23 02:15.44 09:24.36 17:14.95 02:09.63 09:13.52 01:44:16.79
17:34.31 02:13.26 09:21.60 17:37.49 ) i
Gustafsson 02:43.11/ 08:51.15
Karlskoga EK
9 35 Hakan KTM 16:38.32 02:07.44 09:27.38 17:22.90 02:06.40 09:31.40 01:44:22.19
Gustafsson 17:39.66 02:04.27 09:19.35 18:05.07 05.40 / 08:56.55
Alingsas MCK
10 43 Sven Oberg KTM 17:18.98 02:09.00 09:32.06 17:27.73 02:04.64 09:22.84 01:45:05.58
Kullings MS 17:36.35 02:11.35 09:28.70 17:53.93 43.39 /09:39.94
11 48 Magnus KTM 17:25.57 02:16.85 09:25.91 17:03.80 02:17.32 09:11.59 01:45:15.96
17:38.66 02:13.95 09:25.27 18:17.04 i
Svensson 1038 / 09:50.32
Alingsas MCK
12 30 Jan-Olof KTM 16:48.71 02:09.21 09:42.43 18:15.73 02:09.71 09:31.87 01:46:26.19
Wallskog 18:03.20 02:04.01 09:19.77 18:21.55 01:10.23 / 11:00.55
Toéreboda MK
13 36 Mikael Husqvama 18:04.42 02:07.57 09:58.15 17:30.07 02:08.28 09:33.42 01:46:34.77
. 17:55.13 02:01.41 09:33.89 17:42.43 )
Wiberg CEC RACING 08.58 /11:0.13
Hallsbergs MK
14 33 Johan Iwarson sherco 10 17:51.65 02:12.21 09:26.58 17:56.65 02:10.15 09:18.36 01:47:32.05
Gétene MK 18:29.83 02:11.32 09:29.03 18:26.27 5728 7 12:06.41
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15 50

16 56

17 47
18 41

19 46
20 49

21 38
22 59

23 52

24 57

25 44

26 54
27 53
28 51

40

37

Richard

Karlsson
Gotene MK

Andreas

Josefsson
Falkopings MK

Daniel Ek

Stenungsunds MS
Lars

Arvidsson
Kullings MS

Oskar Ohman

FMCK Stringnés
Stefan

Johansson
Karlskoga EK

Fredrik Eisner
Alingsas MCK

Sivert Seby
Hedalen

NMK Aurskog-Heland
Fredrik

Brodén
Kortedala MK

Benny

Andersson
Kullings MS

Jonas

Hasselgren
SMK Sédermanland

Niklas Borin

SMK Sédermanland

Erik Blomgren

SMK Trollhittan
Sebastian

Pettersson
FMCK Strangnés

Sebastian
Lundblad

Falkopings MK
Robert

Oskarsson
Hallsbergs MK

Motionl15-

39

1 62
2 78

3 66
4 89

5 63

Alexander Falt

Forsvarsmaktens EK
Christopher

Skansen
Kinds MK

Henrik Hjelm

Karlskoga EK
Jimmy
Josefsson

Skene MS
Johan

Edvardsson
Solshesters MCK

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

KT™M

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

GasGas

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta

Husqvarna

GasGas

Husqvarna

Honda

Beta

KTM

Beta

Husqvarna

Resultat - Uppdateras automatiskt

18:00.35
17:55.35

18:01.05
18:13.11

17:42.28
19:02.62

17:16.93
18:39.57

17:36.39
18:39.94

18:37.34
18:38.31

18:29.17
19:17.44

17:59.35
19:54.89

18:33.82
20:01.72

18:43.35
20:07.27

18:40.88
20:07.90

20:03.50
22:28.27

19:32.98
21:33.97

21:02.10
21:37.19

15:41.99
19:50.72

18:48.94

17:03.50
17:25.49

17:43.70
18:09.71

16:41.26
17:35.09

17:26.93
17:40.03

17:50.74
18:33.64

02:19.11
02:15.49

02:09.83
02:03.60

02:07.21
02:04.41

02:18.76
02:22.21

02:21.92
02:11.26

02:12.45
02:13.08

02:28.04
02:13.74

02:24.74
02:11.48

02:28.46
02:32.60

02:21.68
02:18.21

02:18.83
02:18.47

02:26.04
02:34.67

02:30.94
02:23.07

02:19.57
02:21.66

02:03.75

02:17.72

02:07.56
02:03.17

02:12.92
02:09.18

02:00.73
02:01.28

02:13.20
02:11.95

02:27.10
02:17.07

09:44.24
09:38.00

09:44.21
09:20.23

09:48.73
09:43.20

09:49.39
10:00.97

10:08.08
09:46.46

09:44.87
09:47.63

10:04.83
10:02.67

10:10.25
09:55.59

10:12.10
10:16.10

10:16.37
10:24.60

10:21.98
10:29.31

10:36.92
10:53.97

10:56.76
10:48.29

10:33.40
10:54.01

08:57.42

10:13.53

09:20.49
09:24.85

09:35.60
09:41.45

09:36.90
09:10.94

09:29.83
09:23.03

09:49.24
09:17.87
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17:45.86 02:17.08
18:10.28

18:19.42 02:05.49
18:38.90

18:21.30 02:10.77
18:55.26

18:00.45 02:21.00
19:14.21

18:32.27 02:12.33
18:46.33

18:29.74 02:15.76
18:56.15

19:01.74 02:22.66
19:50.33

19:02.11
20:19.07

02:13.60

19:13.79 02:32.37
19:53.60

19:37.64 02:23.97
19:54.10

19:25.65 02:14.65
21:12.44

21:30.22 02:28.93
23:09.80

25:52.82 02:22.12
21:59.65

21:24.58 02:23.49

16:01.33 02:01.54

18:48.66 02:12.28

17:00.80 02:03.70

15:17.70 02:10.56

18:09.17 01:56.94

17:44.22 02:11.31

16:54.04 02:12.36

09:31.78

09:28.70

09:48.91

09:56.14

09:50.06

09:57.19

09:57.51

09:59.95

10:15.67

10:27.61

10:10.01

10:38.90

10:30.62

10:54.95

08:53.18

10:13.65

09:26.06

09:29.25

09:25.19

09:32.52

09:09.10

01:47:37.54

05.49/12:11.90

01:48:04.54

27.00/12:38.90

01:49:44.69

01:40.15/14:19.05

01:49:59.63

14.94 / 14:33.99

01:50:05.04

05.41/14:39.40

01:50:52.52

47.48 /15:26.88

01:53:48.13

02:55.61 /18:22.49

01:54:11.03

22.90/18:45.39

01:56:00.23

01:49.20 / 20:34.59

01:56:34.80

34.57/21:09.16

01:57:20.12

45.32/21:54.48

02:06:51.22

09:31.10/31:25.58

02:08:31.22

01:40.00 / 33:05.58

01:43:30.95

1 prov/ 1 prov

01:13:29.93

2 prov / 3 prov

01:02:34.78

1 prov / 4 prov

01:25:55.62

/-

01:26:30.07

34.45/34.45

01:26:37.50

07.43 /41.88

01:27:53.02

01:15.52/01:57.40

01:28:31.16

38.14/02:35.54
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6 72
7 87
8 64
9 84

10 99

11 68

12 90
13 71

Niklas Ohrn

Karlskoga EK

Martin Olsson
Karlskoga EK

Tim Ruck

Karlskoga EK
Andreas

Nordstrom

Eds-Skottbacka MX
Forening

Sebastian

Timan
Team Varmland MK

Karim

Chanane
FMCK Skévde

Robin Berg

FMCK Eksjs
Ronnie

Nilsson
Toreboda MK

14 218 Ludwig

15 97

16 60

17 69
18 80

19 83
20 82

21 85

22 96

23 74
24 98

25 86
26 61

27 73
28 70

Eriksson
MK Nitro

Mats

Israelsson
MK Nitro

Roy Nydén

Frovi MF

Marcus Back
Karlskoga EK

Christoffer

Jonasson
SMC

Gustav Strinne
Edsviara MCK

Jonatan

Svantesson
Kullings MS

Hugo
Lindstrom
FMCK Boras

Axel

Savenlund
Kullings MS

Emil Wester
Alvbygdens MK

Isak

Savenlund
Kullings MS

Dennis Olesen
Kullings MS

Ludvig

Bernhardsson
Kortedala MK

John Larsson
Carlsborgs MK

Tommy
Oldenburg

FMCK Skévde

KTM

KTM

KTM

Speedequipment MX
Team

KTM

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

KTM

Beta
Micke Marin

Sherco

Team Perfect
Performance/ppstore.se

Sherco

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

KT™M

Husqvarna

KTM

KT™M

Husqvarna

KTM

KT™M

Resultat - Uppdateras automatiskt

17:26.59
18:02.33

17:29.42
18:08.29

17:49.92
18:08.17

17:40.67
18:57.51

18:44.36
19:04.35

18:10.64
18:59.94

18:44.99
18:45.18

18:50.73
19:07.55

18:19.00
19:01.00

18:26.66
19:01.59

18:49.90
18:40.75

17:55.81
21:24.18

19:13.12
19:29.11

19:05.04
19:36.26

18:39.23
19:32.34

18:46.01
19:39.23

19:11.43
19:51.47

19:27.16
19:58.75

19:08.03
20:06.20

19:34.90
21:47.43

20:07.68
20:08.40

19:21.70
21:35.26

20:04.46
20:14.02

02:06.60
02:10.39

02:12.96
02:07.03

02:12.24
02:08.20

02:19.51
02:41.06

02:06.81
02:19.42

02:22.41
02:09.59

02:17.56
02:07.99

02:20.64
02:16.42

02:18.00
02:17.00

02:27.85
02:15.04

02:28.33
02:09.12

02:15.82
02:17.04

02:25.33
02:17.00

02:28.46
02:22.54

02:27.99
02:23.19

02:30.23
02:26.48

02:43.92
02:42.24

02:31.21
02:29.73

02:19.44
02:31.53

02:15.08
02:09.97

02:31.59
02:24.52

02:26.58
02:29.03

02:35.53
02:31.04

09:43.92
09:54.42

10:06.90
10:00.79

10:18.43
09:43.41

09:20.53
09:48.59

09:30.89
10:01.27

09:50.78
09:52.21

10:12.87
09:43.30

10:01.91
09:53.63

09:56.00
10:16.00

10:04.99
09:56.64

10:21.75
09:58.26

09:50.20
10:09.69

10:18.40
09:47.38

10:17.38
10:16.88

09:57.18
10:11.86

10:18.69
10:06.85

09:58.12
10:02.47

10:18.58
10:33.83

09:54.43
10:06.75

10:01.74
10:13.80

10:32.70
10:27.28

10:11.60
10:13.54

10:41.20
10:49.89
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17:42.43 02:05.74
18:09.17 02:08.04
18:23.51 02:07.11
18:14.41 02:19.16

17:51.98 02:07.79

18:44.44 02:11.08

18:42.76 02:06.27

18:37.39 02:19.55

18:58.00 02:20.00

19:11.79  02:18.51

18:52.17 02:26.90

18:59.23 02:16.13

19:24.41 02:21.78

18:59.19 02:26.93

19:49.02 02:30.05

19:08.87 02:38.91

19:50.54 02:22.04

19:21.90 02:30.22

21:07.65 02:24.12

20:44.99 02:08.90

20:13.64 02:25.80

20:41.32 02:22.71

20:07.49 02:32.59

09:38.28

09:45.18

09:48.34

09:25.97

09:34.50

09:50.12

09:50.90

10:03.61

10:18.00

10:03.03

10:04.02

10:04.63

10:00.84

10:01.97

10:07.48

10:09.55

10:18.13

10:10.62

10:16.60

09:56.87

10:28.66

10:07.62

10:44.69

01:28:50.70

19.54 /02:55.08

01:30:07.78

01:17.08 / 04:12.16

01:30:39.33

31.55/04:43.71

01:30:47.41

08.08 / 04:51.79

01:31:21.37

33.96 /05:25.75

01:32:11.21

49.84 /06:15.59

01:32:31.82

20.61/06:36.20

01:33:31.43

59.61/07:35.81

01:33:43.00

11.57/07:47.38

01:33:46.10

03.10/07:50.48

01:33:51.20

05.10/07:55.58

01:35:12.73

01:21.53/09:17.11

01:35:17.37

04.64 /09:21.75

01:35:34.65

17.28/09:39.03

01:35:38.34

03.69 / 09:42.72

01:35:44.82

06.48 / 09:49.20

01:37:00.36

01:15.54/11:04.74

01:37:22.00

21.64/11:26.38

01:37:54.75

32.75/11:59.13

01:38:53.68

58.93/12:58.06

01:39:20.27

26.59 /13:24.65

01:39:29.36

09.09/13:33.74

01:40:20.91

51.55/14:25.29
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29 67

30 93

31 95
32 92

33 94

34 77

Rikard

Sundstrom
Gotene MK

Johan Lidén

Eda MK

Marwin Wik

Skene MS
Grim
Fallenius
Gotene MK

Anders
Kolberg

MK Team Treske
Jonathan
Ekdahl

Tibro MK

35 217 Sam Aronsson

36 91

37 81
75

65

https://typ1.emx-timing.se/results/results_Totresults_New.asp?TCComplD=624&print=1&size=m

Toreboda MK
Felix

Holmsten
Falkopings MK

David Krohn

Fjugesta MS
Simon

Rutgersson
Stenungsunds MS

Christoffer

Johansson
Solshesters MCK

KTM

Sherco

Team MC-Center
Karlstad

Sherco
Team VIXUS MC

Beta

KTM

Yamaha

KT™M

Beta

Yamaha

Husgvarna

Yamaha
Six 10 Racing

Kursivt = Brutit

Resultat - Uppdateras automatiskt

19:19.35
21:04.10

20:35.97
22:44.23

21:06.91
21:57.19

21:55.90
21:20.34

20:17.98
22:16.74

19:55.88
22:32.27

22:05.45
25:13.17

22:02.61
23:40.00

18:11.61
23:18.50

20:27.27

20:21.46

02:33.89
02:27.49

02:41.09
02:38.58

02:44.02
02:44.04

02:45.97
02:43.96

02:36.18
02:24.68

02:44.30
02:37.31

03:05.54
03:02.16

02:40.74
02:38.71

02:25.36

02:38.14

02:39.88

10:20.27 21:15.01 02:26.42

10:44.36

10:58.50
10:41.17

10:52.02
10:23.09

11:15.74
11:21.90

11:35.48
11:32.76

11:30.57
11:09.89

12:18.60
12:43.87

10:30.25

10:34.69

11:04.18

10:35.43

20:36.76

21:19.01

20:33.44

21:59.41

22:53.92

24:05.07

22:52.34

18:51.06

27:53.22

29:11.32

02:37.86

03:01.50

02:41.18

02:26.43

02:33.72

03:02.80

02:37.20

02:24.39

03:07.07

Genomstraket=U+tesluten

10:17.46

10:37.41

11:05.21

11:07.12

11:36.20

11:04.19

12:30.88

10:52.85

10:20.72

24:38.48

01:40:28.35

07.44 / 14:32.73

01:44:11.57

03:43.22/18:15.95

01:45:12.99

01:01.42/19:17.37

01:45:45.55

32.56/19:49.93

01:46:45.86

01:00.31 /20:50.24

01:47:02.05

16.19/21:06.43

01:58:07.54

11:05.49/32:11.92

01:37:54.70

1 prov/ 1 prov

01:26:06.33

1 prov /2 prov

01:29:48.36

1 prov / 3 prov

01:02:48.09

2 prov / 5 prov
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